Il CORRIDA DO TRABALHADOR - SINDSERV 2022 CAETITE 30/04/2022

Coloc. Num. Atleta

1

2
3
4
5

3
2
30
1
5

MARIVALDA ALVES FERREIRA
MARIA INES OLIVEIRA BISPO
FERNANDA CHAVES

EISDA MARQUES FIALHO
ARIANA DE O. SANTANA SANTO

7K MELHOR DA CIDADE F7K FEM

Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C.

F 35 F3039
F 20 F0029
F 35 F3039
F 45 F4049
F 35 F3039

MS SPORT Cronom

www.mssport.com.br - 77 99985-3302 - @mssport.bijl

et

F7
F7
F7
F7
F7

Equipe
VANDILSON ALVES CAFVA
VANDILSON ALVES CAFVA

TEAM JOAO ALIRIO
VANDILSON ALVES CAFVA
VANDILSON ALVES CAFVA

ragem e Eventos

Bruto

00:31:19.858
00:33:28.986
00:42:37.171
00:46:48.904
00:53:47.514

Liquido

00:31:19.858
00:33:28.986
00:42:35.171
00:46:47.904
00:53:46.514
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